
Department Government Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Whether related party?

% of voting share in 
CoC

1

The Assistant 
Commissioner of 
Central Tax, CGST 
Division, 
Hyderabad CGST 
Commissionerate, 
Hyderabad

CGST 21-03-2023                   40,48,54,195.00 NIL Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL                        40,48,54,195.00 NIL

The said amount is kept 
under verification as no 
Books of Accounts are 

made available to 
corroborate the amount 

claimed. 

Total                   40,48,54,195.00 0 NIL NIL NIL                        40,48,54,195.00 0

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of Claim under 
Verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: DEEPIKA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08.03.2023; List of Creditors as on: 08.03.2023 (Version-1)

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl No. 
Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of any mutual dues, 
that may be set off

Details of Claimant


